
 
 

 
 

Holiday Closures 2023-2024 
 

Date 
 

Day Holiday Reason 

7-4-23 Tuesday Independence Day  

9-4-23 Monday Labor Day  

10-9-23 Monday Indigenous Peoples 
Day 

In-Service 

11-09-23 Thursday ---- Parent Teacher 
Conferences 

11-10-23 Friday Veteran’s Day 
(Observed) 

In-Service 

11-23-23 Thursday Thanksgiving  

11-24-23 Friday -----  

12-25-23 Monday  

Winter Break 
 

Centers will reopen January 2, 
2024 at their respective times. 

12-26-23 Tuesday 

12-27-23 Wednesday 

12-28-23 Thursday 

12-29-23 Friday 

1-1-24 Monday 

1-15-24 Monday Martin Luther King 
Day 

 

2-19-24 Monday President’s Day  

4-15-24 Monday Patriots’ Day Parent Teacher    
Conferences 

5-27-24 Monday Memorial Day  

6-19-24 Wednesday Juneteenth In-Service 
 
 
 
*Schedule may be subject to change.  


